KEY FEATURES:
• Heavy Duty and Ultra Durable
• Ultra Low Profile Design
• LED Color Options Available
COMPARTMENT LIGHT
ABOUT THE HD STRIP COMPARTMENT LIGHT
The FireTech “HD Strip” light was designed to be the last compartment light you ever have to put on
your apparatus. The upgraded HD strip lights are now available with new color LED options that are
sure to fit any needs. Choose between a combo red & white LED for more flexibility or a single circuit
red, blue, or green output. Completely waterproof, the new HD strip light can be used inside or outside
of the apparatus without risk of failure.
FT-CU-HD-**-*
DIMENSIONS
FT-CU-HD DETAILS
HIVIZ LIGHTING INC. 149 Twin Springs Road
Hendersonville, NC 28792 (703) 662-3458 firetech@hivizleds.com
Model / Order Number Description Raw Lumens Effective Lumens Wattage Amperage @12v DC Dimensions
FT-CU-HD-7.5 7.5” Compartment light with 9 LEDs. 71 50 1.8W .15A 7.5” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-7.5-RW 7.5” Compartment light with 9 Red and White LEDs. 101 71 1.8W 1.83A 7.5” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-7.5-RED 7.5” Compartment light with 9 Red LEDs. 101 71 1.8W 1.83A 7.5” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-7.5-GREEN 7.5” Compartment light with 9 Green LEDs. 101 71 1.8W 1.83A 7.5” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-7.5-BLUE 7.5” Compartment light with 9 Blue LEDs. 101 71 1.8W 1.83A 7.5” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-12 12” Compartment light with 21 LEDs 207 145 4.2W .35A 12” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-12-RW 12” Compartment light with 21 Red and White LEDs. 295 207 4.2W .35A 12” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-12-RED 12” Compartment light with 21 Red LEDs. 295 207 4.2W .35A 12” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-12-GREEN 12” Compartment light with 21 Green LEDs. 295 207 4.2W .35A 12” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-12-BLUE 12” Compartment light with 21 Blue LEDs. 295 207 4.2W .35A 12” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-24 24” Compartment light with 48 LEDs. 378 265 9.6W .8A 24” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-24-RW 24” Compartment light with 48 Red and White LEDs. 541 379 9.6W .8A 24” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-24-RED 24” Compartment light with 48 Red LEDs. 541 379 9.6W .8A 24” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-24-GREEN 24” Compartment light with 48 Green LEDs. 541 379 9.6W .8A 24” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-24-BLUE 24” Compartment light with 48 Blue LEDs. 541 379 9.6W .8A 24” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-36 36” Compartment light with 75 LEDs. 685 480 14.4W 1.2A 36” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-36-RW 36” Compartment light with 75 Red and White LEDs. 980 686 15W 1.25A 36” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-36-RED 36” Compartment light with 75 Red LEDs. 980 686 15W 1.25A 36” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-36-GREEN 36” Compartment light with 75 Green LEDs. 980 686 15W 1.25A 36” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-36-BLUE 36” Compartment light with 75 Blue LEDs. 980 686 15W 1.25A 36” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-48 48” Compartment light with 96 LEDs. 742 520 19.2W 1.6A 48” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-48-RW 48” Compartment light with 96 Red and White LEDs. 1061 743 19.2W 1.6A 48” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-48-RED 48” Compartment light with 96 Red LEDs. 1061 743 19.2W 1.6A 48” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-48-GREEN 48” Compartment light with 96 Green LEDs. 1061 743 19.2W 1.6A 48” x .92”
FT-CU-HD-48-BLUE 48” Compartment light with 96 Blue LEDs. 1061 743 19.2W 1.6A 48” x .92”